SPEC SHEET
Ultra-fast 1M sample/s, measures 1000 waveforms in 2 seconds
(2000 sample/waveform)
Supporting NRZ signals up to 28G
Optical receiver supports singlemode and multimode
Repeatable measurements and comparable to tier-1 scope
Built-in low jitter mode
Supporting 1.25G, 2.5G and 10G for PON applications

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
EA-4000 Eye Analyzer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
10-1-0-F = 10G optical scope (750 nm - 1650 nm)
28-1-0-F a = 28G optical scope (830 nm - 1600 nm)
28-1-0-SM b = 28G optical scope (SMF) (1250 nm - 1600 nm)
33-0-1-E c = 33 GHz digital electrical scope (differential)
Options
10 = Add internal 10G filtere d
LPF1 = Add an external 1.25G filter e
LPF2 = Add an external 2.5G filter e
EA-4000-XX-XX
a. Multimode and singlemode supported.
b. Best for singlemode.
c. Best for electrical EYE.
d. Available for EA-4000-28-1-0-F and EA-4000-28-1-0-SM.
e. Only available for EA-4000-10-1-0-F.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Size (H x W x D) 103 mm x 442 mm x 300 mm (4.1 in x 17.4 in x 11.8 in)
Weight ≤10 kg (22 lb)
Temperature Operating
 Storage
5 °C to 40 °C (41 °F to 104 °F)
–20 °C to 70 °C (–4 °F to 158 °F)
Relative humidity 20% to 80%
Power a
100/120 Vac (50/60/400 Hz)
220/240 Vac (50/60 Hz)
60 W typical/80 W max.
Access interface Gigabit Ethernet (RJ45 port)
a. Operate with supply voltage fluctuations up to ±10 % of the nominal voltage.
MODEL NUMBER
EA-4000 Description Wavelength
range
Connector
type
10G filter